
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

1 

973 

198 

22 

33 

328 

4 

41 

3 

244 

9 

697 

19 

270 

12 

232 

450 

983 

29 

217 

977 

326 

37 

2 

17 

357 

Name 

KOŠČAK Borut 

BRAJDIĆ Luka 

POPOVIČ Klemen 

GROŠ Vedran 

LEDINEK Timotej 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

BRAIM Danko 

PEČNIK Jure 

JELOVIĆ Frano 

JAJETIĆ Luka 

KRVARIĆ Domagoj 

JELOVŠEK Rok 

BRLETIĆ Josip 

PINTARIĆ Ivan 

PETAJ Roberto 

MILAT Boštjan 

PALADIN Damir 

KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

BABIČ David 

PECIK Marko 

MOČIBOB Vedran 

MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

VLAHOVAC Ivica 

SAFTIĆ Dean 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MCK Cetina 

MCK 97 

MCK TRP Marović 

SLO 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bedekovčina 

SLO 

MKK Calderiva 

SMK Savski Marof 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Križevci 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK Kvarner 

Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Valvoline MX Šipek Crodux 

Jaska Mladina Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

Pilar Racing Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Best Tm 

1:31.386 

1:33.924 

1:35.297 

1:38.499 

1:39.516 

1:42.890 

1:44.612 

1:45.245 

1:45.562 

1:45.671 

1:46.219 

1:50.521 

1:51.632 

1:51.826 

1:53.220 

1:53.478 

1:53.640 

1:54.413 

1:56.174 

1:56.190 

1:56.995 

2:02.736 

2:03.377 

2:14.885 

3:39.859 

Diff 

2.538 

3.911 

7.113 

8.130 

11.504 

13.226 

13.859 

14.176 

14.285 

14.833 

19.135 

20.246 

20.440 

21.834 

22.092 

22.254 

23.027 

24.788 

24.804 

25.609 

31.350 

31.991 

43.499 

2:08.473 

Class 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

B-Open 

B-Open 

B-Open 

B-250 

Veterani A 

B-Open 

Veterani A 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-Open 

Veterani A 

B-250 

Veterani A 

Veterani B 

Veterani A 

Veterani B 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:26 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 
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5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(4) JAKOPEC Ivica 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(41) IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) BRAIM Danko 

1 

2 

(244) PEČNIK Jure 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(9) JELOVIĆ Frano 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:51.589 

1:47.335 

2:02.475 

1:42.890 

1:44.961 

1:47.931 

1:47.341 

1:45.771 

1:46.276 

1:50.011 

1:44.612 

1:48.328 

1:52.262 

1:51.410 

1:51.330 

1:46.851 

1:58.955 

1:55.752 

1:51.663 

2:05.998 

1:45.245 

1:47.494 

1:49.511 

2:01.194 

1:45.562 

1:56.705 

1:52.395 

1:58.375 

3:16.484 

1:45.671 

1:46.058 

1:47.569 

1:49.330 

1:46.273 

1:46.219 

1:48.513 

1:49.485 

2:53.482 

1:53.757 

+8.699 

+4.445 

+19.585 

+2.071 

+5.041 

+2.729 

+1.159 

+1.664 

+5.399 

+3.716 

+7.650 

+6.798 

+6.718 

+2.239 

+13.710 

+10.507 

+6.418 

+20.753 

+2.249 

+4.266 

+15.632 

+11.034 

+6.724 

+12.704 

+1:30.813 

+0.387 

+1.898 

+3.111 

+0.054 

+2.294 

+3.266 

+1:07.263 

+7.538 

8 

9 

(697) JAJETIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(19) KRVARIĆ Domagoj 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(270) JELOVŠEK Rok 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(12) BRLETIĆ Josip 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(232) PINTARIĆ Ivan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(450) PETAJ Roberto 

2:40.853 

2:00.422 

1:54.361 

2:06.311 

1:52.056 

1:54.573 

2:25.657 

1:50.521 

2:38.315 

2:03.568 

2:39.161 

2:20.690 

1:51.632 

1:53.624 

1:59.116 

2:01.674 

2:35.803 

2:06.272 

2:06.541 

1:56.021 

1:51.826 

1:57.425 

5:51.284 

2:11.205 

1:53.220 

1:57.843 

5:17.539 

1:58.099 

1:53.478 

2:03.919 

2:01.024 

2:04.222 

1:59.045 

2:01.682 

2:01.439 

2:04.217 

2:20.465 

+54.634 

+14.203 

+3.840 

+15.790 

+1.535 

+4.052 

+35.136 

+47.794 

+13.047 

+48.640 

+29.058 

+1.992 

+7.484 

+10.042 

+44.171 

+14.446 

+14.715 

+4.195 

+5.599 

+3:59.458 

+19.379 

+4.623 

+3:24.319 

+4.879 

+10.441 

+7.546 

+10.744 

+5.567 

+8.204 

+7.961 

+10.739 

+26.987 

1 

(983) MILAT Boštjan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(29) PALADIN Damir 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(217) KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(977) BABIČ David 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(326) PECIK Marko 

1 

2 

(37) MOČIBOB Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:53.640 

2:09.244 

2:00.967 

1:58.133 

1:54.413 

1:57.306 

1:59.924 

2:07.091 

3:31.573 

2:02.103 

2:05.107 

1:56.930 

1:56.174 

2:04.547 

1:56.190 

1:56.404 

2:04.799 

2:00.555 

2:04.033 

2:11.347 

1:57.017 

1:57.427 

2:09.897 

2:05.229 

2:31.708 

2:00.369 

1:56.995 

9:07.301 

2:22.760 

2:02.736 

2:09.014 

2:05.187 

2:06.578 

2:04.902 

2:03.377 

2:10.536 

3:37.557 

+14.831 

+6.554 

+3.720 

+2.893 

+5.511 

+12.678 

+1:37.160 

+5.929 

+8.933 

+0.756 

+8.373 

+0.214 

+8.609 

+4.365 

+7.843 

+15.157 

+0.827 

+1.237 

+13.707 

+8.234 

+34.713 

+3.374 

+7:10.306 

+20.024 

+5.637 

+1.810 

+3.201 

+1.525 

+7.159 

+1:34.180 

(1) KOŠČAK Borut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(973) BRAJDIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(198) POPOVIČ Klemen 

1 

2 

3 

(22) GROŠ Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(33) LEDINEK Timotej 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(328) ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:43.692 

1:35.324 

1:31.537 

1:31.386 

1:47.374 

2:31.480 

1:47.858 

1:47.085 

1:40.289 

1:35.188 

1:44.212 

1:33.924 

1:35.143 

1:36.398 

1:35.013 

2:01.893 

1:38.235 

1:39.768 

1:50.314 

1:36.702 

1:35.297 

1:43.262 

1:46.462 

1:38.499 

1:43.743 

1:41.138 

1:58.044 

1:53.244 

1:42.658 

1:39.516 

1:57.573 

1:57.626 

1:46.347 

1:50.168 

1:43.471 

2:15.976 

1:58.823 

+12.306 

+3.938 

+0.151 

+15.988 

+1:00.094 

+16.472 

+15.699 

+6.365 

+1.264 

+10.288 

+1.219 

+2.474 

+1.089 

+27.969 

+4.311 

+5.844 

+16.390 

+1.405 

+7.965 

+7.963 

+5.244 

+2.639 

+18.528 

+13.728 

+3.142 

+18.057 

+18.110 

+6.831 

+7.278 

+0.581 

+33.086 

+15.933 
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8 

(2) MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

1 

2 

(17) VLAHOVAC Ivica 

1 

2 

2:03.802 

2:14.885 

3:07.005 

3:39.859 

5:22.218 

+0.425 

+52.120 

+1:42.359 
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